Features
• Resistant to high humidity and common automotive media
• Improved accuracy at high temperature
• Available in small and super small outline packages
• 1.5% maximum error over 0 °C to 85 °C
• Ideally suited for microprocessor or microcontroller-based systems
• Temperature compensated from -40 °C to +125 °C
• Durable Thermoplastic (PPS) Surface Mount Package

For further information, contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
1 Ordering information
Ordering information
Device name Shipping Package
# of Ports Pressure type Device
markingNone Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
Small outline package (MPXA6115A series)
MPXA6115A6U Rails 98ASB17756C • • MPXA6115A
MPXA6115A6T1 Tape and
Reel 98ASB17756C • • MPXA6115A
MPXA6115AC6U Rails 98ASB17757C • • MPXA6115A
MPXA6115AC6T1 Tape and
Reel 98ASB17757C • • MPXA6115A
MPXA6115AC7U Rails 98ASB17759C • • MPXA6115A
Small outline package (Media resistant gel) (MPXAZ6115A series)
MPXAZ6115AC6T1 Tape and
Reel 98ASB17757C • • MPXAZ6115A
MPXAZ6115AP Trays 98ASA99303D • • MPXAZ6115A
MPXAZ6115APT1 Tape and
Reel 98ASA99303D • • MPXAZ6115A
Super small outline package (MPXH6115A series)
MPXH6115A6U Rails 98ARH99066A • • MPXH6115A
MPXH6115A6T1 Tape and
Reel 98ARH99066A • • MPXH6115A
MPXH6115AC6U Rails 98ARH99089A • • MPXH6115A
MPXH6115AC6T1 Tape and
Reel 98ARH99089A • • MPXH6115A
Small outline package (Media resistant gel) (MPXHZ6115A series)
MPXHZ6115A6U Rails 98ARH99066A • • MPXHZ6115A
MPXHZ6115A6T1 Tape and
Reel 98ARH99066A • • MPXHZ6115A
MPXHZ6115AC6U Rails 98ARH99089A • • MPXHZ6115A
MPXHZ6115AC6T1 Tape and
Reel 98ARH99089A • • MPXHZ6115A
MPXA6115A6/ACx, MPXAZ6115AC6/AP, MPXH6115A6/AC6, MPXHZ6115A6/AC6
Ordering information
DS15255 - Rev 1 page 2/23
2 General Description
2.1 Block diagram